Position

Instructor Instrumental Music

Tech Theater-Perf Art Instr Sp

Instructor - Theater Arts

Instructor, Pt Lab Class-Based

Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time

Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time

Instructor, Pt Lab Class-Based

Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time

Stipend - Dance

Instructor, Pt Lab Class-Based

Instructor, Pt Lab Class-Based

Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time

Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time

Temp-Accompanist

Temp-Accompanist

Other Positions Held

Stipend - Thea, Tmsh
Instructor, Part-Time

Tmsh Instructor, Part-
Time

Tmsh Instructor, Thea
40-V01, Tmsh
Instructor, Thea 48-
We1, Tmsh Instructor,
Pt Thea-48-L1

Tmsh Instructor, Part-
Time

Prof Expert - Thea,
Stipend - Theatrical
Prod, Tmsh Instructor,
Part-Time

Stipend - Theater
Curriculum, Tmsh
Instructor, Part-Time

Community College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Total Wages

$87.876

$68,484

$31,569

$27,576

$26,951

$26,112

$22,358

$17,854

$16,035

$14,792

$11,598

$7,833

$6,432

$3,444

$2,952

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,190

$27,302

$6,171

$1,103

$1,078

$0

$5,173

$714

$641

$585

$0

$313

$0

$129

$111



Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time

Chabot-Las Positas Community Performing Arts
College District

$41

$0



