Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor Instrumental Music		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$87,876	\$40,190
Tech Theater-Perf Art Instr Sp		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$68,484	\$27,302
Instructor - Theater Arts		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$31,569	\$6,171
Instructor, Pt Lab Class-Based	Stipend - Thea, Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$27,576	\$1,103
Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$26,951	\$1,078
Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$26,112	\$0
Instructor, Pt Lab Class-Based	Tmsh Instructor, Part- Time	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$22,358	\$5,173
Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time	Tmsh Instructor, Thea 40-V01, Tmsh Instructor, Thea 48- We1, Tmsh Instructor, Pt Thea-48-L1	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$17,854	\$714
Stipend - Dance	Tmsh Instructor, Part- Time	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$16,035	\$641
Instructor, Pt Lab Class-Based	Prof Expert - Thea, Stipend - Theatrical Prod, Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$14,792	\$585
Instructor, Pt Lab Class-Based	Stipend - Theater Curriculum, Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$11,598	\$0
Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$7,833	\$313
Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$6,432	\$0
Temp-Accompanist		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$3,444	\$129
Temp-Accompanist		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$2,952	\$111

Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time	Chabot-Las Positas Community	Performing Arts	\$41	\$0
	College District			